
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.08.2024 Tuesday Abstract Club All Teachers All PG’s

05.08.2024 Monday Group 
Disscusion

Hypolipidaemic

Drugs

All Teachers

06.08.2024 Tuesday JC All Teachers Dr.Vinish

07.08.2024 Wednesday Seminar RAAS Dr.Akanksha Dr. Sonal

08.08.2024 Thursday Practical Colorimetry

09.08.2024 Friday Short Seminar Principals of Ec50,Ed50 Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Drashti

12.08.2024 Monday Group 
Disscusion

Antimicrobial resistance 

& antibiotic stewardship

13.08.2024 Tuesday JC Dr. Sonal

14.08.2024 Wednesday Seminar Antihypertensives -I Dr.Parag Dr. Drashti

16.08.2024 Friday Short Seminar Principles of PD2 & 

PA2Values

Dr.Neetu Dr.Vinish

20.08.2024 Tuesday JC Dr. Drashti

21.08.2024 Wednesday Seminar Antihypertensives -II Dr. Saumya Dr.Vinish

22.08.2024 Thursday Practical Flame Photometry

23.08.2024 Friday Short Seminar Fibrinolytic & Anti 

fibronolytic

Dr.Akanksha Dr. Sonal

27.08.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Vinish

28.08.2024 Wednesday Seminar Anti-arrythmics Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Sonal

29.08.2024 Thursday Practical Langendorffs

30.08.2024 Friday Short Seminar Biosimilars Dr.Parag Dr. Drashti
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